

ST No.75 of 2021

Order No.42 dated 13-09-2023.

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

All the eight accused persons produced from correctional home and they are remanded to J.C till next date.

No witness is present.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Fix 04-10-2023 for production and evidence.

Prosecution to take positive step.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah  
In-Charge