

ST 75 / 2021

Order no:45

Date : 20.12.2023

Today is fixed for production and evidence . One witness is present and filing hazira .All (8) accused persons are produced today from correctional home .Due to otherwise business of Ld P.O the case is adjourned.

Fix 10.01.2024 for production and evidence .

D/C

Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah