

ST 75 / 2021

Order no: 46

Date : 10.01.2024

Today is fixed for production and evidence . All eight accuseds persons present today from the correctional home. One witness namely Bhola Rai filed hazira through prosecution .Ld P.O is on leave .The case is adjourned.

Fix ,07.02.2024 for production and evidence . Accused are remanded to JC till date .

D/C

Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah